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Santa Clarita Marathon Santa Clarita Marathon Veterans Day Ceremony
Health and Fitness Expo Race Day Friday, November 11
Saturday, November 5 Sunday, November 6 11:00 am
9:00 am - 5:00 pm 7:00 am Veterans Historical Plaza
Town Center Drive Marathon, Half Marathon, 24275 Walnut Street
5K, KidK, Mayor's Walk
To register: SCMarathon.org
Household Hazardous Waste  10th Annual Fine Craft Show
Round-Up Family Literacy Festival Saturday, November 12
Saturday, November 12 Saturday, November 12 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Sunday, November 13
College of the Canyons Old Town Newhall Library 10:00 am - 3:00 pm
26455 Rockwell Canyon Road 24500 Main Street Old Orchard Park
SantaClaritalibrary.com 25023 Avenida Rotella
DcCcMBe T s
Family BINGO Night Light Up Main Street Family Winter Dance
Friday, November 18 Saturday, November 19 Friday, December 9
7:00 pm - 8:30pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Canyon Country Community Center Main Street Newhall Community Center
18792 Flying Tiger Drive Old Town Newhall 22421 Market Street
santa-clarita.com/CCCC santa-clarita.com/NCC
Hot Cocoa & Movies Breakfast with Santa Milk and Cookies with Santa
Friday, December 9 Saturday, December 10 Tuesday, December 13
7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Sunday, December 11 Thursday, December 15
Canyon Country Community Center 8:30am - 10:45 am 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
18792 Flying Tiger Drive The Centre Canyon Country Community Center

santa-clarita.com/CCCC

Holiday Harbor Cruise
Excursion

Sunday, December 18

1:00 pm - 9:00 pm
santa-clarita.com/TripsAndTours

20880 Centre Pointe Parkway

JaNuaryazoly;

Arctic Chill Polar Bear Swim
Sunday, January 1

9:00 am

Santa (larita Aquatic Center

20850 Centre Pointe Parkway

18792 Flying Tiger Drive
santa-clarita.com/CCCC

EVERY SATURDAY
0ld Town Newhall
Farmers Market
8:30am -12:30 pm
Old Town Newhall Library
OldTownNewhall.com
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VARIETY NIGHT

SONGWRITERS' NIGHT

Concert Series Speaker Series

For more information about Thursdays@Newhall visit OldTownNewhall.com






